Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

30

307

Key West Soundings

kw20020702_2301_id363.corr

25
20
15

10

original data

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020703_1431_id365.corr

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

original data

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020703_1101_id364.corr

original data

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020703_1701_id366.corr

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020703_2117_id367.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020704_1101_id369.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

kw20020703_2304_id368.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020704_1706_id370.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

30

30

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020704_2301_id371.corr

original data

corrs: none

VIZ sonde

kw20020705_1705_id373.corr

25
20
15

10

VIZ sonde |
corrs: none

original data

30

25

30

kw20020705_1107_id372.corr

20
15

10

original data

VIZ sonde |
corrs: none

kw20020705_2303_id374.corr

original data

T

VIZ sonde |
corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

30

307

Key West Soundings

kw20020706_1102_id375.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020706_1701_id377.corr

original data

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020706_1510_id376.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020706_2031_id378.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

Key West Soundings

kw20020706_2301_id379.corr

30

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020707_1444_id381.corr

30

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

30

307

kw20020707_1211_id380.corr

original data

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020707_1711_id382.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020707_2041_id383.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020708_1101_id385.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

kw20020707_2301_id384.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020708_1706_id386.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020708_2308_id387.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020709_1701_id389.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

kw20020709_1103_id388.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020709_2301_id390.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

Key West Soundings

kw20020710_1103_id391.corr

30

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020710_2301_id393.corr

30

25
201
15F

10F

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

kw20020710_1701_id392.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020711_1150_id394.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020711_1431_id395.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020711_2031_id397.corr

25
20
15

10

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020711_1700_id396.corr

307

25

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020711_2302_id398.corr

307

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020712_1128_id399.corr

25
20
15

10

I T T T I T T T I 'l T T I T T T
iginal data VIZ sonde
corrs: none
1 I
kw20020712_2302_id401.corr
T I T T T I T T T I ’I T T I T T T
riginal data VIZ sonde
. corrs: none

307

30

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

kw20020712_1701_id400.corr

original data VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020713_1101_id402.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

20 40 60 30 100



Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020713_1702_id403.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020714_1103_id405.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

kw20020713_2301_id404.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020714_1701_id406.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020714_2304_id407.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020715_1701_id409.corr

25
20
15

10

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

kw20020715_1101_id408.corr

riginal data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020715_2301_id410.corr

origind| data VIZ sonde

corrs: none
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307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020716_1101_id411.corr

kw20020716_1737_id412.corr

T T I T T T I T T T I "l T T I T T T 30 T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T
original data VIZ sonde original data VIZ sonde
corrs: none corrs: none
kw20020716_2301_id414.corr kw20020717_1102_id415.corr
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origina\, data VIZ sonde original data VIZ sonde
corrs: none corrs: none
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Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020717_1705_id416.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020718_1101_id418.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

kw20020717_2302_id417.corr

L I L L L

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

onginal data

kw20020718_1432_id419.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020718_1701_id420.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020719_1101_id422.corr

25
20
15

10

qal data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw200207

18_2301_id421.corr

original dgta

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020719_1436_id423.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020719_1701_id424.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020719_2301_id426.corr

25
20
15

10

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

origind| data

307

307

kw20020719_2032_id425.corr

25

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020720_1101_id427.corr

25
20
15

10

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

riginal data

—-10°C



Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020720_1702_id428.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

1 1 1 I 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 I 1 L 1 1 1
kw20020721_1101_id430.corr

T T T T T T I T T T I" T T T I T T T

origingl data VIZ sonde

corrs: none

—-30°C

307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

kw20020720_2301_id429.corr

T T T I T T T I T T T I v‘l T T I T T T

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none
kw20020721_1431_id431.corr

T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

Key West Soundings

kw20020721_1701_id432.corr

30 T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T
I original data VIZ sonde
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307

307

kw20020721_2032_id433.corr

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

original data

kw20020722_1101_id435.corr

VIZ sonde
corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020722_1701_id436.corr

25
20
15

10

T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T I T T T

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none
kw20020723_1109_id438.corr

T T I T T T I T T T I“ T T T I T T T

oNginal data VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020722_2301_id437.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

origipal data

kw20020723_1432_id439.corr

I L L L L L

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

30 100



Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020723_1702_id440.corr

LA I L L N B R B |"| LIS l- 30-

original data 3 VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020723_2301_id442.corr

T I T T T I T T T I. T T T I T T T 30
original data : VIZ sonde |
| corrs: none

kw20020723_2030_id441.corr

original data VIZ sonde
corrs: none

kw20020724_1150_id443.corr

original data . VIZ sonde
\ corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

30

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020724_1705_id444.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020725_1101_id446.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

307

307

kw20020724_2302_id445.corr

origingl data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020725_1701_id447.corr

original data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020725_2301_id448.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

riginal data

kw20020726_1701_id450.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020726_1101_id449.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020726_2301_id451.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020727_1101_id452.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original dgta

kw20020727_2301_id454.corr

25
20
15

10

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

origimal data

307

307

kw20020727_1704_id453.corr

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none

kw20020728_1102_id455.corr

original data VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020728_1431_id456.corr

Key West Soundings

original data

kw20020728_1701_id457.corr

T I T T T ] 30 | T T T T T T
VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020728_2031_id458.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

25
20
15

10

original data

corrs: none

kw20020728_2301_id459.corr

T I T T T 30 T T T I T T T
VIZ sonde otiginal data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

30

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020729_1101_id460.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

orig\nal data

kw20020729_1701_id462.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

kw20020729_1431_id461.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020729_2031_id463.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data




Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

307

307

25
20
15

10

25
20
15

10

Key West Soundings

kw20020729_2301_id464.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

oxiginal data

kw20020730_1702_id466.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

307

307

25
20
15

10

kw20020730_1103_id465.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

original data

kw20020730_2301_id467.corr

VIZ sonde

corrs: none

or\ginal data
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307

25

N
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Key West Soundings

kw20020731_1102_id468.corr

iginal data

VIZ sonde

corrs: none




